
2021-09-01 19:00:00 Träningssegling 12 KSS-KSK 

Typ: Normal Banlängd: 6 Nm   Vind: ? m/s (588 sek/Nm) 
    Sortering: Standard 
Funktionär:KSK 

Plac.
  

Skeppare  Status  Båttyp  Båtnamn  
Segelnr.
  

SRS-tal  
Utr.
  

Klubb
  

Starttid  
Målgång
  

Segl.tid  Korr.tid  
Diff.
  

Maxtid  

1  
Anders 
Pettersson  

I mål  Smaragd  
Skidbladner
  

49  0,966     KSK  
19:00:00

  
20:18:18  

01:18:18
  

01:15:38
  

   
23:08:27

  

2  Ola Jakobsson  I mål  Enter 360  Entertainer  10  (Just.)1,009     KSK  
19:00:00

  
20:19:24  

01:19:24
  

01:20:07
  

   
22:57:52

  

3  Jonas Nordbäck  I mål  
Contrast 
33  

      (Just.)0,938     KSK  
19:00:00

  
20:35:05  

01:35:05
  

01:29:11
  

   
23:15:52

  

4  Ulf P.Selldin  I mål  Comfort 30  Nova  2526  
(Just.)0,854 

u.SP  
   KSK  

19:00:00
  

20:46:35  
01:46:35

  
01:31:01

  
   

23:41:02
  

5  
Magnus 
Holmberg  

I mål  Scampi  Sun Dance  1182  
(Just.)0,858 

u.SP  
   KSS  

19:00:00
  

20:47:47  
01:47:47

  
01:32:29

  
   

23:39:43
  

6  Stefan Bergkvist  
Brutit/DNF
  

Smaragd  Mille-Mull  61  (Just.)0,961     KSS  
19:00:00

  
-   Ej inl.  Ej inl.     

23:09:44
  

 


